
 

 

METRICS NO 1.1 

As per office record 
 

Consolidated list of students on roll year-wise during the last five years, duly singed by 

competent authority. 

ADMITTED STUDENTS 

ACADEMIC SESSION 2022-23  

PART – I 

Year of 
Enrolment  

College 
Roll No 

Name of the Student Unique Student ID / 
Registration number 

Gender Category  

2022 1 ABHINEET KUMAR 22501506070 Male  Gen 

2022 2 AKANKSHA 22501506069 Female BC 

2022 3 AMIT KUMAR 22501506074 Male  EBC 

2022 4 AMRITA 22501506007 Female Gen 

2022 5 AMRITA KUMARI 22501506086 Female EBC 

2022 6 ANAND KUMAR 22501506090 Male  SC 

2022 7 ANJALI KUMARI 22501506082 Female BC 

2022 8 ANJALI KUMARI 22501506027 Female Gen 

2022 9 ANJALI RANI 22501506022 Female BC 

2022 10 ANJANA PANDEY 22501506045 Female Gen 

2022 11 ANKIITA GUPTA 22501506094 Female BC 

2022 12 ANKITA KUMARI 22501506048 Female BC 

2022 13 ANNU RAJ 22501506053 Female BC 

2022 14 APARNA PRIYADARSHINI 22501506071 Female GEN 

2022 15 ARUNIMA KUNAL 22501506005 Female Gen 

2022 16 BABITA KUMARI 22501506039 Female BC 

2022 17 BHIBHARTI KUMARI 22501506033 Female EBC 

2022 18 BHOLA SHARMA 22501506058 Male  Gen 

2022 19 CHANDNI KUMARI 22501506077 Female Gen 

2022 20 CHANDNI KUMARI 22501506059 Female Gen 

2022 21 DEEPALI BHARTI 22501506093 Female Gen 

2022 22 DIVYA KUMARI 22501506032 Female Gen 

2022 23 DIVYA PRAKASH 22501506010 Female BC 

2022 24 GAURI KUMARI 22501506056 Female Gen 

2022 25 GAUTAM GOSWAMI 22501506013 Female SC 

2022 26 GOVIND KUMAR 22501506095 Female BC 

2022 27 GREESHMA 22501506021 Female Gen 

2022 28 GURIYA KUMARI 22501506067 Female BC 



 

2022 29 ISHA KUMARI 22501506034 Female Gen 

2022 30 JYOTI KUMARI 22501506065 Female Gen 

2022 31 KAMLESH SAFI 22501506012 Male  SC 

2022 32 KANHAIYA KUMAR 22501506030 Female BC 

2022 33 KASHISH BARNWAL 22501506016 Female Gen 

2022 34 KAVITA KUMARI 22501506049 Female Gen 

2022 35 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 22501506018 Female Gen 

2022 36 KULGAURAV PRIYADARSHI 22501506046 Male  Gen 

2022 37 KUMAR SHANU 22501506097 Female BC 

2022 38 KUMARI JYOTSNA 22501506001 Female Gen 

2022 39 KUMARI RAJSRI 22501506014 Female BC 

2022 40 KUMARI REWATI 22501506042 Female Gen 

2022 41 KUSUM KUMARI 22501506025 Female Gen 

2022 42 LAXMI KUMARI 22501506047 Female Gen 

2022 43 MANISHA KUMARI 22501506015 Female Gen 

2022 44 MINAKSHI KUMARI 22501506089 Female SC 

2022 45 MUKESH KUMAR 22501506055 Female BC 

2022 46 NIDHI KUMARI 22501506087 Female Gen 

2022 47 NIKITA PRITAM 22501506028 Female Gen 

2022 48 NISHA KUMARI 22501506008 Female BC 

2022 49 NISHA KUMARI 22501506006 Female EBC 

2022 50 NISHA SINGH 22501506075 Female Gen 

2022 51 PALLAVI RAJ 22501506041 Female BC 

2022 52 PAWAN KUMAR SINHA 22501506002 Male  EBC 

2022 53 PINTU KUMAR 22501506079 Female EBC 

2022 54 POOJA KUMARI 22501506098 Female BC 

2022 55 POOJA KUMARI 22501506031 Female BC 

2022 56 PRASHANT KUMAR 22501506051 Male  BC 

2022 57 PRERNA LAL 22501506050 Female BC 

2022 58 PRIYA KUMARI 22501506038 Female BC 

2022 59 PRIYA KUMARI 22501506078 Female Gen 

2022 60 PRIYA KUMARI 22501506091 Female EBC 

2022 61 PRIYA KUMARI 22501506073 Female BC 

2022 62 PRIYA SINGH 22501506024 Female BC 

2022 63 PRIYANKA SHARMA 22501506061 Female EBC 

2022 64 PUJA KUMARI 22501506022 Female BC 

2022 65 RABJOAT KAUR 22501506063 Female Gen 

2022 66 RAJEEV KUMAR 22501506066 Male  BC 

2022 67 RAMAN KUMAR 22501506003 Female BC 

2022 68 RANI SUPRIYA 22501506072 Female BC 

2022 69 RANJANA KUMARI 22501506068 Female Gen 

2022 70 RAUSHAN KUMAR 22501506085 Female BC 

2022 71 RIYA RAJ 22501506009 Female BC 



 

2022 72 ROHIT RAJESH PODDAR 22501506080 Male  BC 

2022 73 RUPESH KUMAR 22501506023 Male  EBC 

2022 74 SANJEET KUMAR 22501506057 Male  Gen 

2022 75 SARASWATI SINHA 22501506044 Female Gen 

2022 76 SAVITA KUMARI 22501506081 Female Gen 

2022 77 
SHALINI KUMARI 
SRIVASTAV 22501506096 Female Gen 

2022 78 SHEETAL SHARMA 22501506052 Female Gen 

2022 79 SHILA KUMARI 22501506076 Female Gen 

2022 80 SHIVANGI KUMARI 22501506004 Female BC 

2022 81 SHIVANI RAJ 22501506040 Female Gen 

2022 82 SHUBHAM KUMAR 22501506054 Male  BC 

2022 83 SHUBHAM KUMAR 22501506099 Male  BC 

2022 84 SMRITI MISHRA 22501506011 Female Gen 

2022 85 SOMA SINHA 22501506026 Female Gen 

2022 86 SONIKA KUMARI 22501506019 Female BC 

2022 87 SONU KUMAR 22501506062 Male  SC 

2022 88 SUMIT KUMAR 22501506043 Male  Gen 

2022 89 SUNITA KUMARI 22501506060 Female Gen 

2022 90 SWETA KUMARI 22501506017 Female BC 

2022 91 TANYA KUMARI 22501506020 Female BC 

2022 92 TUMANYA PRASAD 22501506036 Female Gen 

2022 93 VAISHNAVI KASHYAP 22501506084 Female EBC 

2022 94 VAISHNAVI KUMARI 22501506037 Female EBC 

2022 95 VARSHA BHARTI 22501506083 Female BC 

2022 96 VICKY KUMAR 22501506029 Male  Gen 

2022 97 VIKASH KUMAR ROY 22501506100 Male  BC 

2022 98 VIKRANT BAIBHAB 22501506064 Male  BC 

2022 99 VISHAL KUMAR 22501506088 Male  BC 

2022 100 YASHASWI 22501506035 Female Gen 

ACADEMIC SESSION 2022-23  
PART – II 

Year of 
Enrolment  

College 
Roll No 

Name of the Student Unique Student ID / 
Registration number 

Gender Category  

2022 1 AAKASH KUMAR 21501506081 Male  Gen 

2022 2 ABHIJIT KUMAR 21501506072 Male  Gen 

2022 3 ADITI VERMA 21501506074 Female Gen 

2022 4 AFZAL NASEEM 21501506068 Male  EBC 

2022 5 AKANCHHA SINGH 21501506077 Female BC 

2022 6 AKANSHA SINGH 21501506091 Female Gen 

2022 7 AMRITA 21501506011 Female SC 

2022 8 AMRITA RANJAN 21501506039 Female BC 



 

2022 9 ANJALI 21501506079 Female Gen 

2022 10 ANKITA SINGH 21501506083 Female BC 

2022 11 ANNU KUMARI 21501506042 Female EWS 

2022 12 ANSHU KUMARI 21501506016 Female BC 

2022 13 ANUPRIYA 21501506004 Female Gen 

2022 14 ARADHANA 21501506078 Female Gen 

2022 15 ARCHANA KUMARI 21501506034 Female EBC 

2022 16 ARTI KUMARI 21501506010 Female BC 

2022 17 ARUN SINHA 21501506056 Male  Gen 

2022 18 ASHWANI KUMARI 21501506057 Female SC 

2022 19 BANTI KUMAR 21501506076 Male  BC 

2022 20 BEAUTY KUMARI 21501506044 Female BC 

2022 21 
BHISHAMA NARAYAN 
SINGH 

21501506017 Male  BC 

2022 22 CHHAMA KUMARI 21501506043 Female Gen 

2022 23 CHHAYA KUMARI 21501506002 Female Gen 

2022 24 FARHANA YUNUS 21501506053 Female BC 

2022 25 GOKULESH MOHAN 21501506065 Male  Gen 

2022 26 GOPESH KUMAR 21501506084 Male  BC 

2022 27 
HARI SHANKAR 
CHOUDHARY 

21501506061 Male  Gen 

2022 28 ISHU KUMARI 21501506069 Female EWS 

2022 29 ISMAT SHIFA 21501506033 Female Gen 

2022 30 JYOTI KUMARI 21501506070 Female Gen 

2022 31 KAJAL SINHA 21501506021 Female Gen 

2022 32 KALPANA SINGH 21501506082 Female Gen 

2022 33 KARINA KUMARI 21501506066 Female SC 

2022 34 KEERTI KUMARI 21501506014 Female BC 

2022 35 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 21501506058 Female Gen 

2022 36 KUMARI PRIYA 21501506027 Female Gen 

2022 37 MADHUP MADHUMITA 21501506040 Female Gen 

2022 38 MAMTA KUMARI 21501506032 Female BC 

2022 39 MANTU KUMAR YADAV 21501506023 Male  BC 

2022 40 MONI ANAND 21501506031 Female EWS 

2022 41 MUKESH KUMAR 21501506046 Male  EBC 

2022 42 NANDINI RAJ 21501506051 Female SC 

2022 43 NEELAM DIXIT 21501506007 Female SC 

2022 44 NEHA BHARTI 21501506048 Female BC 

2022 45 NEHA KUMARI 21501506052 Female ST 

2022 46 NEHA MISHRA 21501506080 Female Gen 

2022 47 NIPOO KUMARI 21501506025 Female BC 

2022 48 NISHI PRIYA 21501506055 Female Gen 

2022 49 NOORJAHAN PARVEEN 21501506013 Female EBC 



 

2022 50 NUTAN KUMARI 21501506009 Female BC 

2022 51 PAYAL JAISWAL 21501506008 Female Gen 

2022 52 PIRITY RANJAN 21501506094 Female BC 

2022 53 PRASHANT RAJ 21501506054 Male  Gen 

2022 54 PREETY KUMARI 21501506041 Female BC 

2022 55 PRINCE KUMAR 21501506012 Male  BC 

2022 56 PRIYA KUMARI 21501506097 Female Gen 

2022 57 PRIYANKA KUMARI 21501506036 Female EBC 

2022 58 PUJA KUMARI 21501506037 Female BC 

2022 59 RACHANA SAHAY 21501506050 Female Gen 

2022 60 RAJANI SUMAN 21501506038 Female EWS 

2022 61 
RAKESH KUMAR 
RAUSHAN 

21501506045 Male  BC 

2022 62 RAUNAK ARA 21501506064 Male  EBC 

2022 63 RAUSHAN CHAUDHARY 21501506001 Male  SC 

2022 64 RAVINDRA KUMAR 21501506089 Male  BC 

2022 65 REETA KUMARI 21501506095 Female Gen 

2022 66 RESHMI KUMARI 21501506088 Female BC 

2022 67 RINKI SINGH 21501506092 Female Gen 

2022 68 RISA KUMARI 21501506098 Female BC 

2022 69 RISHABH KUMAR 21501506062 Male  EBC 

2022 70 ROHIT KUMAR 21501506024 Male  EWS 

2022 71 RUKHSAR PRAWEEN 21501506030 Female EBC 

2022 72 SUMAIYA MATIN 21501506019 Female Gen 

2022 73 SANGITA YADAV 21501506006 Female BC 

2022 74 SAPANA KUMARI 21501506087 Female Gen 

2022 75 SATENDRA YADAV 21501506090 Male  BC 

2022 76 SHALINI KUMARI 21501506071 Female BC 

2022 77 SHAMBHAWI SPRIHA 21501506026 Female EWS 

2022 78 SHIV JYOTI KUMAR 21501506085 Male  BC 

2022 80 SHRISTI SINGH 21501506096 Female BC 

2022 81 SHRUTI KUMARI 21501506067 Female BC 

2022 82 SHUBHAM SAURAV 21501506015 Male  BC 

2022 83 SHWETA PRAKASH 21501506059 Female BC 

2022 84 SONALI SHARMA 21501506063 Female EBC 

2022 85 SONAM KUMARI 21501506093 Female Gen 

2022 86 SONU KUMAR 21501506028 Male  BC 

2022 87 SONU KUMAR RAY 21501506075 Male  EBC 

2022 88 SUGANDHA KUMARI 21501506035 Female Gen 

2022 89 SUJATA SINGH 21501506073 Female Gen 

2022 90 SURUCHI KUMARI 21501506049 Female Gen 

2022 91 SUSHANT KUMAR 21501506022 Male  Gen 

2022 92 SWADHA SINGH 21501506003 Female Gen 



 

2022 93 SWEETY SUMAN 21501506086 Female Gen 

2022 94 SWETA SHIVAM 21501506029 Female Gen 

2022 95 SWETA SINGH 21501506099 Female Gen 

2022 96 VAISHALI PRAKASH 21501506047 Female Gen 

2022 97 VIKASH ANAND 21501506060 Male  Gen 

2022 98 ZEENAT PARWEEN 21501506020 Female EBC 
 

TOTAL NO OF ADMITTED STUDENT - 197 (ACADEMIC SESSION 2022-23) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ACADEMIC SESSION 2021-22 

PART – I 

Year of 
Enrolment  

College 
Roll No 

Name of the Student Unique Student 
ID / Registration 

number 

Gender Category  

2021 1 AAKASH KUMAR 21501506081 Male  Gen 

2021 2 ABHIJIT KUMAR 21501506072 Male  Gen 

2021 3 ADITI VERMA 21501506074 Female Gen 

2021 4 AFZAL NASEEM 21501506068 Male  EBC 

2021 5 AKANCHHA SINGH 21501506077 Female BC 

2021 6 AKANSHA SINGH 21501506091 Female Gen 

2021 7 AMRITA 21501506011 Female SC 

2021 8 AMRITA RANJAN 21501506039 Female BC 

2021 9 ANJALI 21501506079 Female Gen 

2021 10 ANKITA SINGH 21501506083 Female BC 

2021 11 ANNU KUMARI 21501506042 Female EWS 

2021 12 ANSHU KUMARI 21501506016 Female BC 

2021 13 ANUPRIYA 21501506004 Female Gen 

2021 14 ARADHANA 21501506078 Female Gen 

2021 15 ARCHANA KUMARI 21501506034 Female EBC 

2021 16 ARTI KUMARI 21501506010 Female BC 

2021 17 ARUN SINHA 21501506056 Male  Gen 

2021 18 ASHWANI KUMARI 21501506057 Female SC 

2021 19 BANTI KUMAR 21501506076 Male  BC 

2021 20 BEAUTY KUMARI 21501506044 Female BC 

2021 21 BHISHAMA NARAYAN SINGH 21501506017 Male  BC 

2021 22 CHHAMA KUMARI 21501506043 Female Gen 

2021 23 CHHAYA KUMARI 21501506002 Female Gen 

2021 24 FARHANA YUNUS 21501506053 Female BC 

2021 25 GOKULESH MOHAN 21501506065 Male  Gen 

2021 26 GOPESH KUMAR 21501506084 Male  BC 

2021 27 HARI SHANKAR CHOUDHARY 21501506061 Male  Gen 

2021 28 ISHU KUMARI 21501506069 Female EWS 

2021 29 ISMAT SHIFA 21501506033 Female Gen 

2021 30 JASHWANT KUMAR 21501506018 Male  BC 

2021 31 JYOTI KUMARI 21501506070 Female Gen 

2021 32 KAJAL SINHA 21501506021 Female Gen 

2021 33 KALPANA SINGH 21501506082 Female Gen 

2021 34 KARINA KUMARI 21501506066 Female SC 

2021 35 KEERTI KUMARI 21501506014 Female BC 

2021 36 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 21501506058 Female Gen 

2021 37 KUMARI PRIYA 21501506027 Female Gen 



 

2021 38 MADHUP MADHUMITA 21501506040 Female Gen 

2021 39 MAMTA KUMARI 21501506032 Female BC 

2021 40 MANTU KUMAR YADAV 21501506023 Male  BC 

2021 41 MONI ANAND 21501506031 Female EWS 

2021 42 MUKESH KUMAR 21501506046 Male  EBC 

2021 43 NANDINI RAJ 21501506051 Female SC 

2021 44 NEELAM DIXIT 21501506007 Female SC 

2021 45 NEHA BHARTI 21501506048 Female BC 

2021 46 NEHA KUMARI 21501506052 Female ST 

2021 47 NEHA MISHRA 21501506080 Female Gen 

2021 48 NIPOO KUMARI 21501506025 Female BC 

2021 49 NISHI PRIYA 21501506055 Female Gen 

2021 50 NOORJAHAN PARVEEN 21501506013 Female EBC 

2021 51 NUTAN KUMARI 21501506009 Female BC 

2021 52 PAYAL JAISWAL 21501506008 Female Gen 

2021 53 PIRITY RANJAN 21501506094 Female BC 

2021 54 PRASHANT RAJ 21501506054 Male  Gen 

2021 55 PREETY KUMARI 21501506041 Female BC 

2021 56 PRINCE KUMAR 21501506012 Male  BC 

2021 57 PRIYA KUMARI 21501506097 Female Gen 

2021 58 PRIYANKA KUMARI 21501506036 Female EBC 

2021 59 PUJA KUMARI 21501506037 Female BC 

2021 60 RACHANA SAHAY 21501506050 Female Gen 

2021 61 RAJANI SUMAN 21501506038 Female EWS 

2021 62 RAKESH KUMAR RAUSHAN 21501506045 Male  BC 

2021 63 RAUNAK ARA 21501506064 Male  EBC 

2021 64 RAUSHAN CHAUDHARY 21501506001 Male  SC 

2021 65 RAVINDRA KUMAR 21501506089 Male  BC 

2021 66 REETA KUMARI 21501506095 Female Gen 

2021 67 RESHMI KUMARI 21501506088 Female BC 

2021 68 RINKI SINGH 21501506092 Female Gen 

2021 69 RISA KUMARI 21501506098 Female BC 

2021 70 RISHABH KUMAR 21501506062 Male  EBC 

2021 71 ROHIT KUMAR 21501506024 Male  EWS 

2021 72 RUKHSAR PRAWEEN 21501506030 Female EBC 

2021 73 SUMAIYA MATIN 21501506019 Female Gen 

2021 74 SANGITA YADAV 21501506006 Female BC 

2021 75 SAPANA KUMARI 21501506087 Female Gen 

2021 76 SATENDRA YADAV 21501506090 Male  BC 

2021 77 SHALINI KUMARI 21501506071 Female BC 

2021 78 SHAMBHAWI SPRIHA 21501506026 Female EWS 

2021 80 SHIV JYOTI KUMAR 21501506085 Male  BC 

2021 81 SHIVAM 21501506005 Male  Gen 



 

2021 82 SHRISTI SINGH 21501506096 Female BC 

2021 83 SHRUTI KUMARI 21501506067 Female BC 

2021 84 SHUBHAM SAURAV 21501506015 Male  BC 

2021 85 SHWETA PRAKASH 21501506059 Female BC 

2021 86 SONALI SHARMA 21501506063 Female EBC 

2021 87 SONAM KUMARI 21501506093 Female Gen 

2021 88 SONU KUMAR 21501506028 Male  BC 

2021 89 SONU KUMAR RAY 21501506075 Male  EBC 

2021 90 SUGANDHA KUMARI 21501506035 Female Gen 

2021 91 SUJATA SINGH 21501506073 Female Gen 

2021 92 SURUCHI KUMARI 21501506049 Female Gen 

2021 93 SUSHANT KUMAR 21501506022 Male  Gen 

2021 94 SWADHA SINGH 21501506003 Female Gen 

2021 95 SWEETY SUMAN 21501506086 Female Gen 

2021 96 SWETA SHIVAM 21501506029 Female Gen 

2021 97 SWETA SINGH 21501506099 Female Gen 

2021 98 VAISHALI PRAKASH 21501506047 Female Gen 

2021 99 VIKASH ANAND 21501506060 Male  Gen 

2021 100 ZEENAT PARWEEN 21501506020 Female EBC 

ACADEMIC SESSION 2021-22 

PART – II 

Year of 
Enrolment  

College 
Roll No 

Name of the Student Unique Student 
ID / Registration 

number 

Gender Category  

2021 1 ABHISHEK KUMAR 20501506060 Male  EBC 

2021 2 ADITI SINGH 20501506093 Female Gen 

2021 3 ADITYA PRAKASH 20501506096 Male  EBC 

2021 4 AFSHEEN IQUABAL 20501506021 Female Gen 

2021 5 AKANSHA SINHA 20501506022 Female Gen 

2021 6 AMARJEET KUMAR 20501506064 Male  BC 

2021 7 AMIT KUMAR 20501506059 Male  EBC 

2021 8 ANAMIKA KUMARI 20501506076 Female BC 

2021 9 ANAMIKA SINGH 20501506094 Female Gen 

2021 10 ANANYA KUMARI 20501506010 Female EWS 

2021 11 ANJALI PRIYA 20501506015 Female BC 

2021 12 ANJALI RAJ 20501506086 Female BC 

2021 13 ANJALI SINGH 20501506019 Female Gen 

2021 14 ANU KUMARI 20501506044 Female BC 

2021 15 APRAJITA KUMARI 20501506023 Female Gen 

2021 16 ARCHANA KUMARI 20501506058 Female BC 

2021 17 ARCHANA KUMARI 20501506011 Female EBC 

2021 18 ARPITA SINHA 20501506077 Female Gen 



 

2021 19 AYUSHI SINGH 20501506028 Female Gen 

2021 20 BABITA KUMARI 20501506035 Female BC 

2021 21 BALRAM KUMAR 20501506054 Male  Gen 

2021 22 CHANDA KUMARI 20501506060 Female BC 

2021 23 CHANDAN KUMAR 20501506066 Male  BC 

2021 24 DAULI KUMARI 20501506089 Female Gen 

2021 25 DAYA SAGAR MISHRA 20501506074 Male  Gen 

2021 26 DEEPAK KR. SINGH 20501506033 Male  Gen 

2021 27 EKTA PRIYADARISHINI 20501506017 Female BC 

2021 28 GAURAV KUMAR SINGH 20501506053 Male  Gen 

2021 29 GUDDI KUMARI 20501506067 Female SC 

2021 30 GUDDU KR. CHAUHAN 20501506030 Male  EBC 

2021 31 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR 20501506077 Male  BC 

2021 32 JAGANNATH KUMAR 20501506084 Male  EBC 

2021 33 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 20501506079 Female Gen 

2021 34 KUMAR SANDEEP JYOTI 20501506047 Male  BC 

2021 35 KUNDAN KUMAR 20501506014 Male  EBC 

2021 36 MADHU KUMARI 20501506048 Female BC 

2021 37 MAHESH KUMAR 20501506018 Male  EBC 

2021 38 MANISHA 20501506052 Female BC 

2021 39 MANISHA KUMARI 20501506040 Female Gen 

2021 40 MD.SHAHID AKTHAR 20501506038 Male  EBC 

2021 41 MD.ZAHID KABIR 20501506057 Male  Gen 

2021 42 MEGHA PUSHKAR 20501506016 Female Gen 

2021 43 MIKKI SINGH 20501506045 Male  Gen 

2021 44 MONIKA MONI 20501506090 Female EBC 

2021 45 NAMITA SHARMA 20501506008 Female Gen 

2021 46 NIDHI KUMARI 20501506034 Female BC 

2021 47 NISHA KUMARI 20501506071 Female BC 

2021 48 NISHA KUMARI 20501506020 Female SC 

2021 49 NISHANT KR.MALLICK 20501506029 Male  Gen 

2021 50 POOJA KUMARI 20501506036 Female Gen 

2021 51 POOJA KUMARI 20501506001 Female EBC 

2021 52 PRACHI KASHYAP 20501506095 Female EBC 

2021 53 PRACHI SONI 20501506024 Female BC 

2021 54 PRANADA KUMARI 20501506007 Female BC 

2021 55 PRASHANT KUMAR 20501506026 Male  BC 

2021 56 PRATIBHA KESHRI 20501506085 Female Gen 

2021 57 PRITI MISHRA 20501506097 Female Gen 

2021 58 PRITI PRIYA 20501506056 Female BC 

2021 59 PRITY BHARTI 20501506012 Female BC 

2021 60 PRIYA KUMARI 20501506070 Female BC 

2021 61 PRIYA KUMARI 20501506006 Female Gen 



 

2021 62 PRIYANKA KUMARI 20501506051 Female EBC 

2021 63 PRIYANKA RAI 20501506080 Female BC 

2021 64 RADHA KUMARI 20501506002 Female SC 

2021 65 RAHUL KUMAR 20501506072 Male  EBC 

2021 66 RAJEEV KUMAR 20501506039 Male  EBC 

2021 67 RAMCHANDRA 20501506078 Male  EBC 

2021 68 RAVI KR.RAUSHAN 20501506046 Male  SC 

2021 69 RICHA KUMARI 20501506068 Female Gen 

2021 70 RINKI KUMARI 20501506037 Female BC 

2021 71 ROSHNI KUMARI 20501506069 Female BC 

2021 72 SADHANA KUMARI 20501506031 Female Gen 

2021 73 SAHALA IQBAL 20501506027 Female Gen 

2021 74 SAKSHI KUMARI 20501506098 Female EBC 

2021 75 SAMIKSHA 20501506005 Female Gen 

2021 76 SHAILEYEE KUMARI 20501506086 Female EBC 

2021 77 SHALINI KASHYAP 20501506004 Female Gen 

2021 78 SHATRUDHAN PRASAD 20501506013 Male  SC 

2021 79 SHILPI KUMARI 20501506042 Female EBC 

2021 80 SHIPRAM 20501506025 Female Gen 

2021 81 SIDDIARTH KUMAR 20501506082 Male  BC 

2021 82 SIMRAN KUMARI 20501506087 Female Gen 

2021 83 SINDHU KUMARI 20501506092 Female Gen 

2021 84 SMIT ANAND 20501506055 Male  Gen 

2021 85 SNEH KUMARI 20501506076 Female BC 

2021 86 SONALI KUMARI 20501506003 Female ST 

2021 87 SONI KUMARI 20501506088 Female Gen 

2021 88 SUMAN KUMARI 20501506041 Female SC 

2021 89 SURAJ KUMAR 20501506063 Male  EBC 

2021 90 SUSHMA KUMARI 20501506009 Female BC 

2021 91 SWETA KUMARI 20501506049 Female Gen 

2021 92 UPAM KUMARI 20501506043 Female SC 

2021 93 VIDYA BHARTI 20501506061 Female EBC 

2021 94 VIVEK BHARTI 20501506032 Male  EBC 

2021 95 YUVRAJ KR. RAJ 20501506062 Male  EBC 

TOTAL NO OF ADMITTED STUDENT - 194 (ACADEMIC SESSION 2021-22) 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ACADEMIC SESSION 2020-21 

PART – I 

Year of 
Enrolment  

College 
Roll No 

Name of the Student Unique Student 
ID / Registration 

number 

Gender Category  

2020 1 ABHISHEK KUMAR 20501506060 Male  EBC 

2020 2 ADITI SINGH 20501506093 Female Gen 

2020 3 ADITYA PRAKASH 20501506096 Male  EBC 

2020 4 AFSHEEN IQUABAL 20501506021 Male  Gen 

2020 5 AKANSHA SINHA 20501506022 Female Gen 

2020 6 AMARJEET KUMAR 20501506064 Male  BC 

2020 7 AMIT KUMAR 20501506059 Male  EBC 

2020 8 ANAMIKA KUMARI 20501506076 Female BC 

2020 9 ANAMIKA SINGH 20501506094 Female Gen 

2020 10 ANANYA KUMARI 20501506010 Female EWS 

2020 11 ANJALI PRIYA 20501506015 Female BC 

2020 12 ANJALI RAJ 20501506086 Female BC 

2020 13 ANJALI SINGH 20501506019 Female Gen 

2020 14 ANU KUMARI 20501506044 Female BC 

2020 15 APRAJITA KUMARI 20501506023 Female Gen 

2020 16 ARCHANA KUMARI 20501506058 Female BC 

2020 17 ARCHANA KUMARI 20501506011 Female EBC 

2020 18 ARPITA SINHA 20501506077 Female Gen 

2020 19 AYUSHI SINGH 20501506028 Female Gen 

2020 20 BABITA KUMARI 20501506035 Female BC 

2020 21 BALRAM KUMAR 20501506054 Male  Gen 

2020 22 CHANDA KUMARI 20501506060 Female BC 

2020 23 CHANDAN KUMAR 20501506066 Male  BC 

2020 24 DAULI KUMARI 20501506089 Female Gen 

2020 25 DAYA SAGAR MISHRA 20501506074 Male  Gen 

2020 26 DEEPAK KR. SINGH 20501506033 Male  Gen 

2020 27 EKTA PRIYADARISHINI 20501506017 Female BC 

2020 28 GAURAV KUMAR SINGH 20501506053 Male  Gen 

2020 29 GUDDI KUMARI 20501506067 Female SC 

2020 30 GUDDU KR. CHAUHAN 20501506030 Male  EBC 

2020 31 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR 20501506077 Male  BC 

2020 32 JAGANNATH KUMAR 20501506084 Male  EBC 

2020 33 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 20501506079 Female Gen 

2020 34 KUMAR SANDEEP JYOTI 20501506047 Male  BC 



 

2020 35 KUNDAN KUMAR 20501506014 Male  EBC 

2020 36 MADHU KUMARI 20501506048 Female BC 

2020 37 MAHANAND KUMAR 20501506081 Male  BC 

2020 38 MAHESH KUMAR 20501506018 Male  EBC 

2020 39 MANISHA 20501506052 Female BC 

2020 40 MANISHA KUMARI 20501506040 Female Gen 

2020 41 MD.SHAHID AKTHAR 20501506038 Male  EBC 

2020 42 MD.ZAHID KABIR 20501506057 Male  Gen 

2020 43 MEGHA PUSHKAR 20501506016 Female Gen 

2020 44 MIKKI SINGH 20501506045 Male  Gen 

2020 45 MONIKA MONI 20501506090 Female EBC 

2020 46 NAMITA SHARMA 20501506008 Female Gen 

2020 47 NIDHI KUMARI 20501506034 Female BC 

2020 48 NISHA KUMARI 20501506071 Female BC 

2020 49 NISHA KUMARI 20501506020 Female SC 

2020 50 NISHANT KR.MALLICK 20501506029 Male  Gen 

2020 52 POOJA KUMARI 20501506036 Female Gen 

2020 53 POOJA KUMARI 20501506001 Female EBC 

2020 54 PRACHI KASHYAP 20501506095 Female EBC 

2020 55 PRACHI SONI 20501506024 Female BC 

2020 56 PRANADA KUMARI 20501506007 Female BC 

2020 57 PRASHANT KUMAR 20501506026 Male  BC 

2020 58 PRATIBHA KESHRI 20501506085 Female Gen 

2020 59 PRITI MISHRA 20501506097 Female Gen 

2020 60 PRITI PRIYA 20501506056 Female BC 

2020 61 PRITY BHARTI 20501506012 Female BC 

2020 62 PRIYA KUMARI 20501506070 Female BC 

2020 63 PRIYA KUMARI 20501506006 Female Gen 

2020 64 PRIYANKA KUMARI 20501506051 Female EBC 

2020 65 PRIYANKA RAI 20501506080 Female BC 

2020 66 PUJA KUMARI 20501506091 Female BC 

2020 67 RADHA KUMARI 20501506002 Female SC 

2020 68 RAHUL KUMAR 20501506072 Male  EBC 

2020 69 RAJEEV KUMAR 20501506039 Male  EBC 

2020 70 RAMCHANDRA 20501506078 Male  EBC 

2020 71 RAVI KR.RAUSHAN 20501506046 Male  SC 

2020 73 RICHA KUMARI 20501506068 Female Gen 

2020 74 RINKI KUMARI 20501506037 Female BC 

2020 75 ROSHNI KUMARI 20501506069 Female BC 

2020 76 SADHANA KUMARI 20501506031 Female Gen 



 

2020 77 SAHALA IQBAL 20501506027 Female Gen 

2020 78 SAKSHI KUMARI 20501506098 Female EBC 

2020 79 SAMIKSHA 20501506005 Female Gen 

2020 80 SAUMYA KUMARI 20501506065 Female Gen 

2020 81 SHAILEYEE KUMARI 20501506086 Female EBC 

2020 82 SHALINI KASHYAP 20501506004 Female Gen 

2020 83 SHATRUDHAN PRASAD 20501506013 Male  SC 

2020 84 SHILPI KUMARI 20501506042 Female EBC 

2020 85 SHIPRAM 20501506025 Female Gen 

2020 86 SIDDIARTH KUMAR 20501506082 Male  BC 

2020 87 SIMRAN KUMARI 20501506087 Female Gen 

2020 88 SINDHU KUMARI 20501506092 Female Gen 

2020 89 SMIT ANAND 20501506055 Male  Gen 

2020 90 SNEH KUMARI 20501506076 Female BC 

2020 91 SONALI KUMARI 20501506003 Female ST 

2020 92 SONI KUMARI 20501506088 Female Gen 

2020 93 SUMAN KUMARI 20501506041 Female SC 

2020 94 SURAJ KUMAR 20501506063 Male  EBC 

2020 95 SUSHMA KUMARI 20501506009 Female BC 

2020 96 SWETA KUMARI 20501506049 Female Gen 

2020 97 UPAM KUMARI 20501506043 Female SC 

2020 98 VIDYA BHARTI 20501506061 Female EBC 

2020 99 VIVEK BHARTI 20501506032 Male  EBC 

2020 100 YUVRAJ KR. RAJ 20501506062 Male  EBC 

ACADEMIC SESSION 2020-21 

PART – II 

Year of 
Enrolment  

College 
Roll No 

Name of the Student Unique Student 
ID / Registration 

number 

Gender Category  

2020 1 ABHILASHA 19501506039 Female BC 

2020 2 ABHILASHA KUMARI 19501506015 Female GEN 

2020 3 ABHINAV KUMAR 19501506036 Male  GEN 

2020 4 ABHISHEK KUMAR 19501506043 Male  EBC 

2020 5 AISHWARYA RAJ 19501506028 Female BC 

2020 6 AMIT KUMAR 19501506013 Male  EBC 

2020 7 ANAMIKA 19501506023 Female GEN 

2020 8 ANOKHI KUMARI 19501506058 Female GEN 

2020 9 ANURADHA KUMARI 19501506072 Female GEN 

2020 10 ARCHANA KUMARI 19501506002 Female BC 



 

2020 11 
BHANU PRATAP 
CHODHARY 

19501506035 Male  GEN 

2020 12 BHUSAN KUMAR 19501506047 Male  SC 

2020 13 CHANDAN KUMAR 19501506070 Male  GEN 

2020 14 GAUTAM KUMAR 19501506044 Male  BC 

2020 15 HARSH HARILAK SAH 19501506014 Male  BC 

2020 16 HARSHITA KUMARI 19501506040 Female GEN 

2020 17 JYOTI KUMARI 19501506061 Female BC 

2020 18 KASHISH SAHAY 19501506005 Female GEN 

2020 19 KHUSBOO KUMARI 19501506052 Female BC 

2020 20 KHUSBU KUMARI 19501506045 Female BC 

2020 21 KUMAR SHANU 19501506030 Male  GEN 

2020 22 LOVELY SINGH 19501506071 Female BC 

2020 23 MAMTA KUMARI 19501506055 Female BC 

2020 24 MANDAKINI PANDEY 19501506049 Female GEN 

2020 25 MANISH KUMAR 19501506017 Male  GEN 

2020 26 MAYA KUMARI 19501506021 Female EBC 

2020 27 MILAN KUMARI 19501506074 Female BC 

2020 28 MONALIKA KUMARI 19501506024 Female BC 

2020 29 MRIGNILANI 19501506022 Female BC 

2020 30 NATASHA SHARMA 19501506033 Female EBC 

2020 31 NEELAM 19501506027 Female GEN 

2020 32 NEHA KUMARI 19501506046 Female GEN 

2020 33 NEHA KUMARI 19501506006 Female GEN 

2020 34 NEHA SINHA 19501506062 Female BC 

2020 35 NOOPUR VERMA 19501506069 Female GEN 

2020 36 PALLAVI RAJ 19501506076 Female EBC 

2020 37 PANKAJ KUMAR 19501506057 Male  EBC 

2020 38 POOJA 19501506007 Female BC 

2020 39 POOJA KUMARI 19501506002 Female SC 

2020 40 PRACHI PRIYA 19501506064 Female BC 

2020 41 PREM KUMAR RANJAN 19501506011 Male  BC 

2020 42 PRIYA BHARTI 19501506077 Female BC 

2020 43 PRIYANKA SINHA 19501506018 Female GEN 

2020 44 PUJA KUMARI 19501506056 Female GEN 

2020 45 PUSHPANJALI 19501506060 Female BC 

2020 46 RAHUL RAJ 19501506019 Male  EBC 

2020 47 RAJANI KUMARI 19501506048 Female BC 

2020 48 RAJESH RANJAN DUTTA 19501506034 Male  EBC 

2020 49 RAJNISH KUMAR 19501506059 Male  GEN 



 

2020 50 RANI 19501506068 Female EBC 

2020 51 RANJANA KUMARI 19501506020 Female BC 

2020 52 RASHMIKA KUMARI 19501506076 Female BC 

2020 53 RAVI KUMAR 19501506066 Male  GEN 

2020 54 RAVI SHANKER 19501506067 Male  GEN 

2020 55 RENU KUMARI 19501506050 Female BC 

2020 56 RENUKA RANI 19501506010 Female BC 

2020 57 RICHA SINHA 19501506016 Female BC 

2020 58 RITU KUMARI 19501506054 Female GEN 

2020 59 RUNA KUMARI 19501506008 Female BC 

2020 60 SAVITA KUMARI 19501506075 Female BC 

2020 61 SHIPRA SWAROOP 19501506051 Female BC 

2020 62 SHIVANGI 19501506042 Female GEN 

2020 63 SHRISTY KUMARI 19501506031 Female GEN 

2020 64 SUBHAM RASTOGI 19501506032 Male  GEN 

2020 65 SONALI SHARMA 19501506009 Female GEN 

2020 66 SONI KUMARI 19501506026 Female EBC 

2020 67 SUMBUL KALAM 19501506001 Female GEN 

2020 68 SUMIT KUMAR 19501506037 Male  EBC 

2020 69 SURUCHI KUMARI 19501506041 Female BC 

2020 70 SURYA KANT 19501506053 Male  BC 

2020 71 SWATI KASYAP 19501506012 Female GEN 

2020 72 SWETA KUMARI 19501506038 Female EBC 

2020 73 VANDANA KUMARI 19501506029 Female GEN 

2020 74 VIKASH KUMAR 19501506065 Male  GEN 

2020 75 VISHAL RANJAN 19501506063 Male  EBC 

 

TOTAL NO OF ADMITTED STUDENT - 173 (ACADEMIC SESSION 2020-21) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ACADEMIC SESSION 2019-20 

PART – I 

Year of 
Enrolment  

College 
Roll No 

Name of the Student Unique Student 
ID / Registration 

number 

Gender Category  

2019 1 ABHILASHA 19501506039 Female BC 

2019 2 ABHILASHA KUMARI 19501506015 Female GEN 

2019 3 ABHINAV KUMAR 19501506036 Male  GEN 

2019 4 ABHISHEK KUMAR 19501506043 Male  EBC 

2019 5 AISHWARYA RAJ 19501506028 Female BC 

2019 6 AMIT KUMAR 19501506013 Male  EBC 

2019 7 ANAMIKA 19501506023 Female GEN 

2019 8 ANOKHI KUMARI 19501506058 Female GEN 

2019 9 ANURADHA KUMARI 19501506072 Female GEN 

2019 10 ARCHANA KUMARI 19501506002 Female BC 

2019 11 BHANU PRATAP CHODHARY 19501506035 Male  GEN 

2019 12 BHUSAN KUMAR 19501506047 Male  SC 

2019 13 CHANDAN KUMAR 19501506070 Male  GEN 

2019 14 GAUTAM KUMAR 19501506044 Male  BC 

2019 15 HARSH HARILAK SAH 19501506014 Male  BC 

2019 16 HARSHITA KUMARI 19501506040 Female GEN 

2019 17 JYOTI KUMARI 19501506061 Female BC 

2019 18 KASHISH SAHAY 19501506005 Female GEN 

2019 19 KHUSBOO KUMARI 19501506052 Female BC 

2019 20 KHUSBU KUMARI 19501506045 Female BC 

2019 21 KUMAR SHANU 19501506030 Male  GEN 

2019 22 LOVELY SINGH 19501506071 Female BC 

2019 23 MAMTA KUMARI 19501506055 Female BC 

2019 24 MANDAKINI PANDEY 19501506049 Female GEN 

2019 25 MANISH KUMAR 19501506017 Male  GEN 

2019 26 MAYA KUMARI 19501506021 Female EBC 

2019 27 MILAN KUMARI 19501506074 Female BC 

2019 28 MONALIKA KUMARI 19501506024 Female BC 

2019 29 MRIGNILANI 19501506022 Female BC 

2019 30 NATASHA SHARMA 19501506033 Female EBC 

2019 31 NEELAM 19501506027 Female GEN 

2019 32 NEHA KUMARI 19501506046 Female GEN 

2019 33 NEHA KUMARI 19501506006 Female GEN 

2019 34 NEHA SINHA 19501506062 Female BC 

2019 35 NOOPUR VERMA 19501506069 Female GEN 

2019 36 PALLAVI RAJ 19501506076 Female EBC 



 

2019 37 PANKAJ KUMAR 19501506057 Male  EBC 

2019 38 POOJA 19501506007 Female BC 

2019 39 POOJA KUMARI 19501506002 Female SC 

2019 40 PRACHI PRIYA 19501506064 Female BC 

2019 41 PRASANT KUMAR 19501506004 Male  BC 

2019 42 PREM KUMAR RANJAN 19501506011 Male  BC 

2019 43 PRIYA BHARTI 19501506077 Female BC 

2019 44 PRIYANKA SINHA 19501506018 Female GEN 

2019 45 PUJA KUMARI 19501506056 Female GEN 

2019 47 PUSHPANJALI 19501506060 Female BC 

2019 48 RAHUL RAJ 19501506019 Male  EBC 

2019 49 RAJANI KUMARI 19501506048 Female BC 

2019 50 RAJESH RANJAN DUTTA 19501506034 Male  EBC 

2019 51 RAJNISH KUMAR 19501506059 Male  GEN 

2019 52 RANI 19501506068 Female EBC 

2019 53 RANJANA KUMARI 19501506020 Female BC 

2019 54 RASHMIKA KUMARI 19501506076 Female BC 

2019 55 RAVI KUMAR 19501506066 Male  GEN 

2019 56 RAVI SHANKER 19501506067 Male  GEN 

2019 57 RENU KUMARI 19501506050 Female BC 

2019 58 RENUKA RANI 19501506010 Female BC 

2019 59 RICHA SINHA 19501506016 Female BC 

2019 60 RITU KUMARI 19501506054 Female GEN 

2019 61 RUNA KUMARI 19501506008 Female BC 

2019 62 SAVITA KUMARI 19501506075 Female BC 

2019 63 SHIPRA SWAROOP 19501506051 Female BC 

2019 64 SHIVANGI 19501506042 Female GEN 

2019 65 SHRISTY KUMARI 19501506031 Female GEN 

2019 66 SUBHAM RASTOGI 19501506032 Male  GEN 

2019 67 SONALI SHARMA 19501506009 Female GEN 

2019 68 SONI KUMARI 19501506026 Female EBC 

2019 69 SUMBUL KALAM 19501506001 Female GEN 

2019 70 SUMIT KUMAR 19501506037 Male  EBC 

2019 71 SUMIT KUMAR 19501506025 Male  EBC 

2019 72 SURUCHI KUMARI 19501506041 Female BC 

2019 73 SURYA KANT 19501506053 Male  BC 

2019 74 SWATI KASYAP 19501506012 Female GEN 

2019 75 SWETA KUMARI 19501506038 Female EBC 

2019 76 VANDANA KUMARI 19501506029 Female GEN 

2019 77 VIKASH KUMAR 19501506065 Male  GEN 

2019 78 VISHAL RANJAN 19501506063 Male  EBC 



 

ACADEMIC SESSION 2019-20 

PART – II 

Year of 
Enrolment  

College 
Roll No 

Name of the Student Unique Student 
ID / Registration 

number 

Gender Category  

2019 1 AAKASH RAJ 18501506016 Male  GEN 

2019 2 ABHISHEK KUMAR 18501506024 Male  BC 

2019 3 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 18501506007 Male  GEN 

2019 4 AMPULESH KUMAR 18501506033 Male  BC 

2019 5 ANIMESH KUMAR 18501506038 Male  EBC 

2019 6 ASHWANI KUMARI 18501506035 Female SC 

2019 7 ASMITA RAY 18501506041 Female BC 

2019 8 BRAJESH KUMAR 18501506043 Male  GEN 

2019 9 CHANCHAL KUMAR 18501506021 Male  GEN 

2019 10 CHANDA BHARTI 18501506029 Female SC 

2019 11 DIVYA KUMARI 18501506017 Female BC 

2019 12 DIVYA RAJ 18501506016 Female BC 

2019 13 GEETIKA CHOUDHARY 18501506008 Female GEN 

2019 14 GYAN GAUTAM 18501506011 Male  GEN 

2019 15 JAYANT KUMAR 18501506052 Male  SC 

2019 16 JUHI SINGH 18501506043 Female GEN 

2019 17 KOMAL KUMARI 18501506031 Female GEN 

2019 18 KOMAL KUMARI 18501506037 Female EBC 

2019 19 KUMAR SANDEEP KUNJ 18501506049 Male  SC 

2019 20 KUMARI SADHANA SUMAN 18501506040 Female SC 

2019 21 MAMTA RANI 18501506020 Female EBC 

2019 22 MONIKA KUMARI 18501506018 Female BC 

2019 23 NANDAN MANJHI 18501506053 Male  SC 

2019 24 NEHA KUMARI 18501506027 Female GEN 

2019 25 NIDHI KUMARI 18501506025 Female GEN 

2019 26 POOJA KUMARI 18501506050 Female EBC 

2019 27 PREM KUMAR MURMU 18501506051 Male  ST 

2019 28 PRIYANKA RAJ 18501506034 Female WBC 

2019 29 RAJ MUKUND SHEKHAR 18501506026 Male  EBC 

2019 30 RAJESH KUMAR 18501506010 Male  BC 

2019 31 RAKHI GUPTA 18501506042 Female EBC 

2019 32 RASHMI GAURAV 18501506030 Female EBC 

2019 33 RAUSHAN KUMAR 18501506046 Male  BC 

2019 34 RINKU KUMARI PANDIT 18501506003 Female EBC 

2019 35 RUPAM KUMARI 18501506048 Female GEN (Y) 

2019 36 SARITA KUMARI 18501506036 Female GEN 



 

2019 37 SHIKHA KUMARI 18501506005 Female SC 

2019 38 SHWETA KUMARI 18501506054 Female EBC 

2019 39 SNEHA 18501506028 Female GEN 

2019 40 SONAL SINHA 18501506045 Female GEN 

2019 41 SONU KUMAR GUPTA 18501506006 Male  EBC 

2019 42 SONU KUMAR SINGH 18501506032 Male  BC 

2019 43 SUNITA KUMARI 18501506044 Female SC 

2019 44 VIKASH BHARTI 18501506023 Male  SC 

2019 45 VINAY KUAMR 18501506019 Male  BC 

2019 46 VIVEK KUMAR 18501506002 Male  BC 

2019 47 YADAV ANITA RAMJAPAT 18501506039 Female WBC 

2019 48 NIBHA KUMARI 18501506055 Female GEN 
 

 

TOTAL NO OF ADMITTED STUDENT - 125 (ACADEMIC SESSION 2019-20) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

ACADEMIC SESSION 2018-19 

PART – I 

Year of 
Enrolment  

College 
Roll No 

Name of the Student Unique Student ID / 
Registration number 

Gender Category  

2018 1 AAKASH RAJ 18501506016 Male  GEN 

2018 2 ABHISHEK KUMAR 18501506024 Male  BC 

2018 3 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 18501506007 Male  GEN 

2018 4 AKHILESH KUMAR 18501506013 Male  EBC 

2018 5 AMPULESH KUMAR 18501506033 Male  BC 

2018 6 ANIMESH KUMAR 18501506038 Male  EBC 

2018 7 ANUJ KUMAR 18501506012 Male  BC 

2018 8 ASHWANI KUMARI 18501506035 Female SC 

2018 9 ASMITA RAY 18501506041 Female BC 

2018 10 BRAJESH KUMAR 18501506043 Male  GEN 

2018 11 CHANCHAL KUMAR 18501506021 Male  GEN 

2018 12 CHANDA BHARTI 18501506029 Female SC 

2018 13 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH 18501506001 Male  GEN 

2018 14 DIVYA KUMARI 18501506017 Female BC 

2018 15 DIVYA RAJ 18501506016 Female BC 

2018 16 GEETIKA CHOUDHARY 18501506008 Female GEN 

2018 17 GYAN GAUTAM 18501506011 Male  GEN 

2018 18 JAYANT KUMAR 18501506052 Male  SC 

2018 19 JUHI SINGH 18501506043 Female GEN 

2018 20 KOMAL KUMARI 18501506031 Female GEN 

2018 21 KOMAL KUMARI 18501506037 Female EBC 

2018 22 KUMAR SANDEEP KUNJ 18501506049 Male  SC 

2018 23 
KUMARI SADHANA 
SUMAN 

18501506040 Female SC 

2018 24 MAMTA RANI 18501506020 Female EBC 

2018 25 MONIKA KUMARI 18501506018 Female BC 

2018 26 NANDAN MANJHI 18501506053 Male  SC 

2018 27 NEHA KUMARI 18501506027 Female GEN 

2018 28 NIDHI KUMARI 18501506025 Female GEN 

2018 29 POOJA KUMARI 18501506050 Female EBC 

2018 30 PREM KUMAR MURMU 18501506051 Male  ST 

2018 31 PRIYANKA RAJ 18501506034 Female WBC 

2018 32 PUSHJAR DEO 18501506004 Male  EBC 

2018 33 RAJ MUKUND SHEKHAR 18501506026 Male  EBC 



 

2018 34 RAJESH KUMAR 18501506010 Male  BC 

2018 35 RAKESH KUMAR 18501506009 Male  BC 

2018 36 RAKHI GUPTA 18501506042 Female EBC 

2018 37 RASHMI GAURAV 18501506030 Female EBC 

2018 38 RAUSHAN KUMAR 18501506046 Male  BC 

2018 39 RINKU KUMARI PANDIT 18501506003 Female EBC 

2018 40 RUPAM KUMARI 18501506048 Female GEN  

2018 41 SARITA KUMARI 18501506036 Female GEN 

2018 42 SHAILESH KUMAR LEFT COLLEGE Male  Gen 

2018 43 SHALINI LEFT COLLEGE Female Gen 

2018 44 SHALINI SINHA 18501506022 Female BC 

2018 45 SHIKHA KUMARI 18501506005 Female SC 

2018 46 SHWETA KUMARI 18501506054 Female EBC 

2018 47 SNEHA 18501506028 Female GEN 

2018 48 SONAL SINHA 18501506045 Female GEN 

2018 49 SONU KUMAR GUPTA 18501506006 Male  EBC 

2018 50 SONU KUMAR SINGH 18501506032 Male  BC 

2018 51 SUNITA KUMARI 18501506044 Female SC 

2018 52 SUSHMA KUMARI 18501506014 Female GEN 

2018 53 VIKASH BHARTI 18501506023 Male  SC 

2018 54 VINAY KUAMR 18501506019 Male  BC 

2018 55 VIVEK KUMAR 18501506002 Male  BC 

2018 56 YADAV ANITA RAMJAPAT 18501506039 Female WBC 

2018 57 NIBHA KUMARI 18501506055 Female GEN 

ACADEMIC SESSION 2018-19 

PART – II 

Year of 
Enrolment  

College 
Roll No 

Name of the Student Unique Student ID / 
Registration number 

Gender Category  

2018 1 SWETA SHARMA 17501506050 FEMALE EBC 

2018 2 RAVI RANJAN 17501506032 MALE EBC 

2018 3 ANIMA KUMARI 17501506025 MALE BC 

2018 4 EKTA KUMARI 17501506008 FEMALE EBC 

2018 5 UTSAV KUMAR 17501506023 MALE GEN 

2018 6 PUJA KUMARI 17501506056 FEMALE BC 

2018 7 ABHAS KUMAR 17501506062 MALE BC 

2018 8 BAIDHANATH PRASAD 17501506040 MALE BC 

2018 9 JAYOTI KUMARI 17501506097 FEMALE BC 

2018 10 RAJNI KANT RAHUL 17501506014 MALE BC 



 

2018 11 NISHA KUMARI 17501506067 FEMALE GEN 

2018 12 DIVYA SINGH 17501506060 FEMALE GEN 

2018 13 NIKITA KUMARI 17501506024 FEMALE BC 

2018 14 ANAMIKA ROY 17501506051 FEMALE BC 

2018 15 POOJA KUMARI 17501506034 FEMALE GEN 

2018 16 DEEPMALA 17501506090 FEMALE GEN 

2018 17 ANKIT VIVEK 17501506007 MALE GEN 

2018 18 PREETI KUMARI 17501506016 FEMALE GEN 

2018 19 ALOK RAJ 17501506020 MALE GEN 

2018 20 ROHIT KUMAR 17501506012 MALE GEN 

2018 21 ARTI KUMARI 17501506030 FEMALE EBC 

2018 22 SAURABH KUMAR 17501506039 MALE BC 

2018 23 KUMARI MONIKA 17501506092 FEMALE BC 

2018 24 VEENA KUMARI 17501506100 FEMALE GEN 

2018 25 KUMARI VIJAYA BHARTI 17501506057 FEMALE GEN 

2018 26 PRIYANKA KESHRI 17501506098 FEMALE BC 

2018 27 RAHUL KUMAR 17501506021 MALE EBC 

2018 28 PAROMITA SARDAR 17501506038 FEMALE BC 

2018 29 SONAM KUMARI 17501506047 FEMALE EBC 

2018 30 PRIYANKA 17501506035 FEMALE EBC 

2018 31 ANUBHUTI KUMARI 17501506066 FEMALE GEN 

2018 32 KHUSBOO KUMARI 17501506036 FEMALE GEN 

2018 33 REENA KUMARI 17501506071 FEMALE BC 

2018 34 PAWAN KUMAR 17501506013 FEMALE GEN 

2018 35 PEEYUSH PRABHAKAR 17501506069 MALE GEN 

2018 36 PRIYANKA KUMARI 17501506052 FEMALE GEN 

2018 37 MADHUBALA 17501506027 FEMALE GEN 

2018 38 PRIYANKA KUMARI 17501506053 FEMALE GEN 

2018 39 DILEEP KUMAR 17501506005 MALE BC 

2018 40 ANAMIKA 17501506095 FEMALE BC 

2018 41 DIKSHA SHREE 17501506088 FEMALE BC 

2018 42 AJAY KUMAR 17501506089 FEMALE BC 

2018 43 KUMARI PRIYANKA 17501506029 FEMALE GEN 

2018 44 ANUPMA KUMARI 17501506058 FEMALE BC 

2018 45 SMRITI KUMARI 17501506018 FEMALE GEN 

2018 46 SHAGUFTA PARWEEN 17501506054 FEMALE GEN 

2018 47 SHREYA KUMARI 17501506068 FEMALE BC 

2018 48 PRIYANKA JHA 17501506091 FEMALE BC 



 

2018 49 SWATI SINGH 17501506083 FEMALE GEN 

2018 50 PRIYANKA KUMARI 17501506099 FEMALE GEN 

2018 51 PREETI PRAKASH 17501506048 FEMALE GEN 

2018 52 DHIRENDRA KUMAR 17501506041 MALE GEN 

2018 53 RANI KUMARI 17501506022 FEMALE BC 

2018 54 NISHA RANI 17501506087 FEMALE BC 

2018 55 NEHA SINGH 17501506037 FEMALE GEN 

2018 56 KARTIKA PRIYA 17501506049 FEMALE EBC 

2018 57 ARCHANA KUMARI 17501506042 FEMALE GEN 

2018 58 ASHUTOSH KR. MISHRA 17501506001 MALE GEN 

2018 59 KUMARI SIKHA 17501506009 FEMALE GEN 

2018 60 ISHTEYAQUE AHMAD 17501506033 MALE GEN 

2018 61 APSANA PARWEEN 17501506071 FEMALE GEN 

2018 62 DANISH ANWAR 17501506019 MALE GEN 

2018 63 ANKITA KUMARI 17501506006 FEMALE GEN 

2018 64 SHILPA KUMARI 17501506028 FEMALE GEN 

2018 65 NITISH KUMAR 17501506011 MALE GEN 

2018 66 RUCHI KUMARI 17501506075 FEMALE BC2 

2018 67 VANDANA KUMARI 17501506084 FEMALE BC 

2018 68 SHILPA KUMARI 17501506079 FEMALE BC 

2018 69 MANISH KUMAR 17501506002 MALE BC 

2018 70 PREETI KUMARI 17501506093 FEMALE BC 

2018 
71 

SHARON ANTONY 
MURMU 17501506010 FEMALE GEN 

2018 72 KALPANA KUMARI 17501506046 FEMALE GEN 

2018 73 KUMAR SANU 17501506065 MALE GEN 

2018 74 KUMAR GAUTAM 17501506044 MALE EBC 

2018 75 ANURAG KUMAR 17501506066 MALE EBC 

2018 76 AMRITA KUMARI 17501506082 FEMALE GEN 

2018 77 ALKA RASTOGI 17501506026 FEMALE GEN 

2018 78 SANGEETA YADAV 17501506063 FEMALE GEN 

2018 79 KOMAL KUMARI 17501506078 FEMALE BC 

2018 80 KUMAR RAHUL 17501506096 FEMALE GEN 

2018 81 BEAUTY KUMARI 17501506072 FEMALE GEN 

2018 82 BINU KUMARI 17501506080 FEMALE GEN 

2018 83 PRIYA SINHA 17501506061 FEMALE GEN 

2018 84 ABHINAV MOHAN 17501506015 MALE BC 

2018 85 MENKA KUMARI 17501506031 FEMALE GEN 



 

2018 86 RAJNI KUMARI 17501506094 FEMALE GEN 

2018 87 SUSHANT KUMAR 17501506003 FEMALE GEN 

2018 88 GAUTAM JHA 17501506004 MALE GEN 

2018 89 MAYANK KUMAR 17501506064 MALE EBC 

2018 90 ANITA DEVI 17501506043 FEMALE BC 

2018 91 SWETA KUMARI 17501506055 FEMALE GEN 

2018 92 DURGA ROY 17501506081 FEMALE BC 

2018 93 ANJALI KUMARI 17501506085 FEMALE EBC 

2018 94 SULEKHA KUMARI 17501506076 FEMALE EBC 

2018 95 ADITYA SHUBHAM 17501506077 MALE GEN 

2018 96 SANJEET KUMAR 17501506017 MALE EBC 

2018 97 SHAIKH SHUMAILA 17501506045 FEMALE GEN 

 

TOTAL NO OF ADMITTED STUDENT - 154 (ACADEMIC SESSION 2018-19) 

 

 

 

 


